
Anniversary of the 
National Apology13 FEB

National Close the 
Gap Day21 MAR

National Sorry Day26 MAY

27 MAY Anniversary of the 
1967 Referendum

Mabo Day03 JUN

Coming of the Light 01 JUL

National Reconciliation 
Week

27 MAY -
03 JUN

NAIDOC Week07 JUL- 
14 JUL

04 AUG
National Aboriginal & 
Torres Strait Islander 
Children's Day

09 AUG
International Day of the 
World’s Indigenous 
Peoples 

04 SEP Indigenous Literacy Day

13 SEP
Anniversary of the UN 
Declaration on the Rights 
of Indigenous Peoples

EVENTS 2024

TERM 1

TERM 2

TERM 3 

TERM 4

ACT NSW NT QLD SA TAS VIC WA
29 Jan
12 Apr

01 Feb
12 Apr

30 Jan
05 Apr

22 Jan
28 Mar

29 Jan
12 Apr

08 Feb
11 Apr

30 Jan
28 Mar
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05 Jul
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05 Jul
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21 Jun
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21 Jun
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05 Jul
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05 Jul
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28 Jun

15 Apr
28 Jun

22 Jul
27 Sep
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15 Jul
20 Sep

08 Jul
13 Sep

22 Jul
27 Sep
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27 Sep
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20 Sep

15 Jul
20 Sep

14 Oct
17 Dec

14 Oct
20 Dec

07 Oct
13 Dec

30 Sep
13 Dec

14 Oct
13 Dec

14 Oct
19 Dec

07 Oct
20 Dec

07 Oct
12 Dec
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ABOUT THE ARTIST
Cynthia O’Brien-Younie is a Dunghutti woman from the Mid North Coast of NSW
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